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6. Door Drops drive consumer 

behaviours throughout the 

customer journey
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Product / Brand 

Discovery
1.

Purchase 

Consideration
2.

Purchase3.

9.3%

1.1%

2.5%

1.0%

1.4%

2.7%

Discussed with someone

Searched online for more information

Visited sender's website

Visited sender's shop/office

Planned a large purchase

Used a voucher/discount code

Bought something/made a payment …

Source:  JICMAIL Item Data Q1 2024 – Q4 2024 Door Drops = 10,780 items
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